
PRODUCT OFFERING



SKU

46067

46070

46077

46069

46072

46076

46065

41285

46075

46038

46039

46037

46071

46087

46063

46074

46064

40321

46078

46051

DESCRIPTION

Top Round, Cap Off

Bottom (Outside) Round

Peeled Tri-Tip

Knuckle (Sirloin Tip)

Top Sirloin Cap Off

Tenderloin

Flank Steak

Flap Meat

Striploin

Chuck Eye Roll

Chuck Short Rib, Boneless

Shoulder Clod

Top Blade

Brisket

Rib Eye (Lip On) Roll

Beef  Shortribs (Boneless)

Eye Round

Cheek Meat

Kalbi Eye (Karubi)

Outside Skirt Skinned



PREMIUM
AUSTRALIAN
WAGYU

For more information please 
visit: www.aaco.com.au

“There is a real and palpable magic
at the heart of AACo.”

Sourced from F1 Wagyu 
animals comprised of world 
class Wagyu genetics crossed 
with a propriety bred animal 
to best perform in Australian 
conditions

HGP Free (Hormone Growth 
Promotants)

Hand selected and marble 
score graded

Delivers eating quality 
beyond prime

Animals graze on open 
pasture before being fed on a 
specialised grain ration for
approximately 300 days

AUST-MEAT quality 
assurance

Halal


