



PRODUCT OFFERING



SKU

DESCRIPTION

46067	Top Round, Cap Off
46070	Bottom (Outside) Round
46077	Peeled Tri-Tip
46069	Knuckle (Sirloin Tip)
46072	Top Sirloin Cap Off
46076	Tenderloin
46065	Flank Steak
41285	Flap Meat
46075	Striploin
46038	Chuck Eye Roll
46039	Chuck Short Rib, Boneless
46037	Shoulder Clod
46071	Top Blade
46087	Brisket
46063	Rib Eye (Lip On) Roll
46074	Beef Shortribs (Boneless)
46064	Eye Round
40321	Cheek Meat
46078	Kalbi Eye (Karubi)
46051	Outside Skirt Skinned

PREMIUM AUSTRALIAN WAGYU

"There is a real and palpable magic at the heart of AACo."

- Sourced from F1 Wagyu animals comprised of world class Wagyu genetics crossed with a propriety bred animal to best perform in Australian conditions
- HGP Free (Hormone Growth Promotants)
- Hand selected and marble score graded
- Delivers eating quality beyond prime
- Animals graze on open pasture before being fed on a specialised grain ration for approximately 300 days
- AUST-MEAT quality assurance
- Halal

For more information please visit: www.aaco.com.au

